
SUCCESS MEETING SCHEDULE 

Tues. Feb 26  Success Meeting 6:30 pm Studio 

Tues. Mar 5  Pending Baby  Watch FB site 

Tues. Mar 12              NO Meeting                   assuming baby here 

Tues. Mar 19                 Success Meeting 6:30 pm Studio 

Tues. Mar 26              Success Meeting            6:30 pm Studio 

Friday Mar 29/30         CAREER CONFERENCE 

Tues. Apr. 2   Success Meeting  6:30 pm Studio 

Sat. Apr. 6     Lori Hogg/Kevin Keeple Event 

Tues. Apr 9           Success Meeting  6:30 pm Studio 

Tues. Apr. 16  NO MEETING  happy Easter! 

Tues. Apr. 23  Success Meeting 6:30 pm Studio 

Tues. Apr. 30   Success Meeting 6:30 pm Studio 

Tues. May 7  Success Meeting 6:30 pm Studio 

Tues. May 14  Success Meeting 6:30 pm Studio 

Tues. May 21  Success Meeting 6:30 pm Studio  

Tues. May 28  No Meeting  Memorial Day 
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